Jarno Johnsen
Arild Basma

Arne Mauno

Geir Leinan

Anne Turid @stnor
Geir M Erstad
Birger Figenschou
Stig Andersen
Stein Tore Sebergsen
Mona Tavik

Odd Torbigrnsen
Adne Jenssen
Randulf Olsen
Runar Pettersen
Britt Anne lversen

Sluttresultat
Plass Spiller Navn

1 1

2 7

3 16

4 12

5 5

6 4

6 1

8 8

9 6

10 14

11 2

12 9

13 13

14 10

15 15

16 3

Oskar Pettersen

26.02.2011 19:42:03

Klubb
Vadsg Bk
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Vadsg BK
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Vadsg BK
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Kirkenes BK
Vadsg BK
Kirkenes BK

Poeng
38,00
31,00
24,00
17,00

8,00
0,00
0,00
-1,00
-2,00
-3,00
-4,00
-11,00
-12,00
-17,00
-29,00
-39,00

6,00
6,00

KM singel 26.02

%

60,56%
58,61%
56,67%
54,72%
52,22%
50,00%
50,00%
49,72%
49,44%
49,17%
48,89%
46,94%
46,67%
45,28%
41,94%
39,17%

Side 1 av 1



